
Datum Segel Motor Tag Gesamt Ziel
29.05.17 20 14 34 34 Maasholm
30.05.17 37 6 43 77,6 Svendborg
01.06.17 32 6 38 115 Stubbeköbinbg
02.06.17 21 62 83 198 Gislovsläge
03.06.17 35 4 39 237 Ystad
05.06.17 37 0 37 274 Allinge3 Bornholm
09.06.17 13 0 13 287 Chistiansö
10.06.17 57 0 57 344 Sandhamn
11.06.17 14 0 14 358 Kristiansopel
12.06.17 30 0 30 388 Kalmar 78 l Diesel getankt
14.06.17 10 7,5 17,5 405,5 Borgholm
15.06.17 9 23 32 437,5 Figeholm
16.06.17 12 6 18 455,5 Vipholmen
17.06.17 0 17 17 472,5 Västervik
18.06.17 42,5 5 47,5 520 Harstena
20.06.17 42,5 0 42,5 562,5 Öja
21.06.17 34 6 40 602,5 Napoleonviken
22.06.17 0 17,5 17,5 620 Stockholm

446 174 ca. 1 Stunde/An- und Ablegen
72 % gesegelt

27.06.17 24 4 28 648 Paradiesviken
28.06.17 3 4 7 655 Möja
01.07.17 0 6 6 661 Paradiesviken
02.07.17 17 10 27 688 Arholma
03.07.17 32 0 32 720 Mariehamn
05.07.17 8 19 27 747 Kastelholm
06.07.17 26 5 31 778 Seglinge
07.07.17 3 3 6 784 Krumlinge
09.07.17 20 6 26 810 Iniö
10.07.17 20 5 25 835 Kramppi
11.07.17 10 1 11 846 Turku
13.07.17 21 1 22 868 Nagu Nauvo
14.07.17 12 8 20 888 Berghamn
15.07.17 0 17 17 905 Jurmo
16.07.17 7 3 10 915 Utö
16.07.17 23 0 23 938 Kokär
18.07.17 0 16 16 954 Anderbergsfladen
19.07.17 10 11 21 975 Rödhamn
21.07.17 12 28 40 1015 Rödlöga
23.07.17 16 0 16 1031 Möja
24.07.17 14 0 14 1045 Malmakvarn
25.07.17 29 4 33 1078 Nynäshamn
26.07.17 25 0 25 1103 Ringsön/Appskär
28.07.17 0 13 13 1116 Nyköping

332 164 496
67 % gesegelt



29.07.17 0 9 9 1129 Hasseloe
30.07.17 5 30 35 1164 Fyrudden
31.07.17 30 12 42 1206 Vippholmen
01.08.17 7 25 32 1238 Sandvik
02.08.17 40 0 40 1278 Kalmar
03.08.17 30 10 40 1318 Kristianopel
07.08.17 33 6 39 1357 Nähe Karlskrona
08.08.17 53 0 53 1410 Simrishamn
09.08.17 37 6 43 1453 Ystad
11.08.17 0 34 34 1487 Falsterbro
12.08.17 0 15 15 1502 Dragör
14.08.17 32 10 42 1544 Nyord
15.08.17 37 0 37 1581 Kaerebecksminde
16.08.17 14 13 27 1608 Omö
17.08.17 23 0 23 1631 Svendborg
22.08.17 47 0 47 1678 Kappeln

0 1678
0 1678
0 1678
0 1678
0 1678
0 1678
0 1678
0 1678

388 170 558
70 % gesegelt
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78 l Diesel getankt 0 0
7,5 1,875 92 23
23 5,75 10 An- und Ablegen

6 1,5 33 Stunden Motor
17 4,25 49,5 Liter
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8 An - und Ablegen
28,5 Stunden Motor

42,75 Liter Diesel
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0 0
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5 1,25
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6 1,5
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0 0
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4 1
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13 3,25
164 41 Stunden

24 An - und Ablegen
65 Stunden Motor

97,5 Liter Diesel



9 2,25
30 7,5
12 3
25 6,25

0 0
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6 1,5
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0 0
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170 42,5 Stunden
16 An - und Ablegen

58,5 Stunden Motor
87,75 Liter Diesel


